FAT LAMB FIBER FESTIVAL

Held at the Linn County Lamb and Wool Fair

2024 Vendor Application Form

| The application is to be filled | d out by the primary vend | dor. This name will be us | sed for all emails and |
|---|--|--|--|
| registration. | | | |
| Vendor's Name: | | | |
| DBA Name:Primary Phone: | | Email: | |
| Mailing Address: | | | |
| City. | | State: | Zin: |
| City: | nibit: | | |
| - | | | |
| Vending: | | | |
| Saturday and Sunday (Ma marketplace will be located | - | | |
| Item | Quantity | Two Day Cost | Total |
| Indoor Space 10' x 10' | | \$100 | |
| their setup. Liability & Photo Release: I/V Officials, and behave in a mannand property owners harmless that may occur to my exhibit a caused by reason of any neglec employees, the Linn Co. Lamb shall in no manner be responsitelease Linn County Lamb and consent to use my images for I Please sign: | ner of peace and good neight and not liable. As a vendor, and property. Also, if any da but or willful act of myself, not and Wool Fair and their co- ble and/or liable. With my so I Wool Fair of any liability | borliness. I/We agree to ho I/we accept all responsibil mage, loss or injury to pers my firm or corporation, age mmittees, volunteers, prop- signature, I acknowledge the | old the fair, Fair Officials lities for any loss or damage sons or property shall be nts, representatives, or verty owners, and vendors lat I have read this and that I |
| For online registration and pa https://www.lambfair.com/for If you prefer to send in a chec Wool Fair". Send check or money order w Linn Co. Lamb & Wool Fair c/o LaVonne Murray 37378 Robinson Dr. Scio, OR 97374 | rms ck or money order, please | make your payment to th | |